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00:09:05
00:10:06
00:10:29
00:10:30
00:10:32
00:10:35
00:10:36
00:10:41
00:10:43
00:10:52
00:10:58
00:11:03
00:11:03
00:11:04
00:11:07
00:11:14
00:11:19
00:11:20
00:11:26
00:11:32
00:11:33
00:11:48
00:11:59
00:12:01
00:12:06
00:12:08
00:12:17
00:12:17
00:12:25
00:12:26
00:12:28
00:12:29
00:12:33
00:13:15
00:13:51
00:14:49
01:51:39

Gender

Pos

Gender
1 Male/open
2 Male/open
3 Male/open
4 Male/open
5 Male/open
6 Male/open
7 Male/open
1 Female
8 Male/open
9 Male/open
2 Female
10 Male/open
11 Male/open
3 Female
12 Male/open
4 Female
5 Female
6 Female
13 Male / open
14 Male/open
15 Male / open
7 Female
8 Female
9 Female
16 Male / open
10 Female
11 Female
17 Male/open
18 Male / open
12 Female
13 Female
19 Male/open
14 Female
20 Male/open
15 Female
16 Female
21 Male/open

Category
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
F13-14
M11-12
M11-12
F13-14
M11-12
M11-12
F13-14
M11-12
F13-14
F13-14
F13-14
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
F13-14
F13-14
F13-14
M11-12
F13-14
F13-14
M11-12
M11-12
F13-14
F13-14
M11-12
F13-14
M11-12
F13-14
F13-14
M11-12

Firstname Lastname

Kevon
Isaac
Ethan
Cody
Clement
Oliver
Austin
Beth
Archie
Jamie
Matilda
Jackson
Sebastian
Lena
Izaac
Ella-Rose
Katherine
Pearl
Bertie
Atharva
Sam

Eva

Evie
Lily-Anne
Joshua
Eva

Ella
Jacob
Leo
Georgia
Evie
Thomas
Eleri
Eddie
Feruz
Cordelia
Harley

Ratnayake
Hart

Styne
Hodgkinson
Dubois
Cheadle
Proffitt
Beeson
Brown
Shirley
Woodhead
Burge
Pickerill
Goulding
Griffiths
Ross
Grainger
Brayford
Haskell
Ganesh
Owen
Shaw
Clarke
Meggs
Johnson
Robinson
Thibeault
Ainscough
Harding
Durrant
Grice Clowes
Harper
Crofts

Pigg
Hailemichael
Smart
Crabtree

Race
num Club

78 City of Stoke AC
194 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
530 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
653 Trentham RC
741 Trentham RC
177 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
211 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
806 Cannock & Stafford AC
168 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
870 City of Stoke AC
228 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
464 City of Stoke AC
209 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
300 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
190 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
456 Cannock & Stafford AC
29 Cannock & Stafford AC
435 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
33 Cannock & Stafford AC
814 West Cheshire AC
612 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
80 City of Stoke AC
963 Trentham RC
581 South Cheshire Harriers
860 City of Stoke AC
213 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
692 South Cheshire Harriers
967 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
976 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
273 South Cheshire Harriers
603 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
756 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
179 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
431 Wrekin Harriers
754 City of Stoke AC
475 City of Stoke AC
641 West Cheshire AC



